
Merry Mansions Performances 
in the Great Room Lobby

November 28 – December 19

	Saturday	 11/28/2020	 Christian McGee, Pianist

	Thursday	 12/3/2020	 Joshua Chua, Pianist 

	 Friday	 12/4/2020	 Kelsey Sham, Harp

	Saturday	 12/5/2020	 Harp Elegance,
			   Joanna Whitsett, Harp

	Thursday	 12/10/2020	 Sarah Bouse, Pianist 

	 Friday	 12/11/2020	 Larry Worhol, Pianist

	Saturday	 12/12/2020	 Marina Tishkova, Pianist

	Thursday	 12/17/2020	 Emily Klein, Harp

	 Friday	 12/18/2020	 Marina Tishkova, Pianist 

	Saturday	 12/19/2020	 Marina Tishkova, Pianist


